Power Products
 © 2024 How2Power. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 2
ISSUE: November 2024
A Standardized And Modular DC Link Capacitor Design For xEV Traction Inverters
TDK’s xEVCap is a standardized and modular dc link capacitor design for powertrain inverters in passenger cars,
commercial and off-highway vehicles, and machinery tools. The film capacitors based on this design are
available in rated voltages ranging from 500 to 920 V, in different connection styles and mechanical dimensions
(see the figure and the table).

Power Products
 © 2024 How2Power. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 2
Table. Key data for the xEVCap dc link capacitors.
Ordering code Rated voltage
VR (V)
Nominal capacitance
CN (µF) (120 Hz)
Rated currents
Imax (A)
Dimensions (mm)
(L x W x H)
B25654A5207K* 500 200 40 85 x 47 x 40.5
B25654A5277K* 500 270 50 109 x 47 x 40.5
B25654A6117K* 650 115 60 97.5 x 35.5 x 42.5
B25654A6137K* 650 130 42 85 x 47 x 40.5
B25654A6177K* 650 175 55 109 x 47 x 40.5
B25654A8806K* 850 80 56 97.5 x 35.5 x 42.5
B25654A8107K* 850 100 40 85 x 47 x 40.5
B25654A8137K* 850 135 50 109 x 47 x 40.5
B25654A9606K* 920 60 55 97.5 x 35.5 x 42.5
B25654A9756K* 920 75 35 85 x 47 x 40.5
B25654A9117K* 920 110 45 109 x 47 x 40.5
*: 001 (Wire lead); 002 (Flat terminals)